OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol 11]2134]5]/6] 78 9]10]11]12[13]14 1511617 18] +/- | Sum]
Par 4 13 3 /4|3|4,3 4,444 34,3 4 3 4|3 64

1 |Mehisliinar | 4 /2|3 /3333|344 |4 )|3 |6 | 4|32 3| 4 -3 61
2 | Karl Ranna 7 5/5 /4,5 53|45 17 6 6 8 4 4 7 5 5  +31 95
3  Krista 8 5 5/ 8 6 8 5 7 7 9 7 5 8 4 6 4,7 5 450 114

Small competition ¢ 17.07.2024 15:53 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1058390
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1058390

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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5
4
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__[1]2]3]4]5[617 8]0 [10[11]12]13 14 ]15 [16 |17 13 Tot K2
Par 4 '3/ 34,34 ,3 4,444 3 4|3/ 4|3 43 64

475337 4753675747 73 4 4343
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Small competition ¢ 17.07.2024 15:53 (2)
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